
10
Watermaster:  Todd Angle

Phone:  

Backup:  Robert Klassen

Phone:  

Emergency:  480.787.1975
Well #10 (ten) Email: office@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Tuesday,  7/27/2021 Start Time:  6:30 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

10216 Elzer, Danny 1:00 Tue 7/27/21 6:30 AM Tue 7/27/21 7:30 AM

10215 Martin, Michael 1:00 Tue 7/27/21 7:30 AM Tue 7/27/21 8:30 AM

10237 Caldwell, Jason 0:30 Tue 7/27/21 8:30 AM Tue 7/27/21 9:00 AM

10240 Hellinga, Paul 0:45 Tue 7/27/21 9:00 AM Tue 7/27/21 9:45 AM

10245 Lynch, Thomas & Anita 1:00 Tue 7/27/21 9:45 AM Tue 7/27/21 10:45 AM

10248 Ruelas, Ralph 0:45 Tue 7/27/21 10:45 AM Tue 7/27/21 11:30 AM

10250 McLaren, Scott 0:30 Tue 7/27/21 11:30 AM Tue 7/27/21 12:00 PM

10325 York, Michael & Catherine 1:15 Tue 7/27/21 12:00 PM Tue 7/27/21 1:15 PM

10319 Dobson, Mark 1:00 Tue 7/27/21 1:15 PM Tue 7/27/21 2:15 PM

10327 Palmer, Ben 0:45 Tue 7/27/21 2:15 PM Tue 7/27/21 3:00 PM

10328 Fitzpatrick, Michael 1:00 Tue 7/27/21 3:00 PM Tue 7/27/21 4:00 PM

10331 Powell, Don & Debbie 0:45 Tue 7/27/21 4:00 PM Tue 7/27/21 4:45 PM

10358 Harrold, Ernie 1:15 Tue 7/27/21 4:45 PM Tue 7/27/21 6:00 PM

10361 Doyle, Allen 0:45 Tue 7/27/21 6:00 PM Tue 7/27/21 6:45 PM

10378 Mortensen, Corbett 1:30 Tue 7/27/21 6:45 PM Tue 7/27/21 8:15 PM

10382 Marovich, Scott 1:15 Tue 7/27/21 8:15 PM Tue 7/27/21 9:30 PM

Blue
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

